
Notices for Sunday 16 October 2016 
 

NOTICES FOR TODAY 
 

QUIET SPACE for babies (0-3yrs) available in the Lady Chapel during service. 
Older children are welcome with quiet activities. Baby-changing facilities available in 
the accessible lavatory. 
 

TEA, COFFEE AND TRAIDCRAFT STALL in the hall after the service. 
 

PARISH NEWSLETTER for October is now available at the back of the church, 
please take a copy. 
 

THIS WEEK 
 

CHOIR PRACTICE – Friday 21st October, 6.00pm. 

 
LOOKING AHEAD 

 

CLOCKS CHANGE - Clocks go back 1 hour Sunday morning, 30th October at 
2.00am. 
 

ANNUAL MEMORIAL SERVICE  -  Sunday 30th October, 3.00pm. Please put 
names for remembrance on list at the Welcomer’s Table 
 

SAFEGUARDING TEAM MEETING, Tuesday 1st November at Christine 
Macallister's home. 
 

STANDING COMMITTEE MEETING Wednesday 2nd November 8.15pm in the 
Vicarage. 
 

OPEN EALING DEANERY SYNOD MEETING - Friday 4th November 7.30pm 
Capital Vision 2020 with Bishop Pete 
 
NEXT PEBBLES PRAISE – Sunday 6th November, 9.15am. 
 
BEER & CURRY SOCIETY – Thursday 10th November 7.30pm meet at The 
Village, Pitshanger Lane. 8.30pm at Samrat Restaurant. 
 
REMEMBRANCE DAY PRAYERS - Friday 11th November at 10.50am. 
 
REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY – 13th November, 10.00am, Parish Mass with Act of 
Remembrance. 
 
PILGRIM COURSE commences in the church hall, Monday 14th November, 
7.45pm. Further details to follow. 
 
FINANCE TEAM MEETING - Tuesday 15th November 7.30pm at Christine 
Macallister's home. 
 



INTERCESSORS GATHERING - Wednesday 16th November, 8.00pm in the Lady 
Chapel. Please speak to Fr David or to Susan Peatfield if you would like to know 
more about leading intercessions and the prayer life of St Peter's 
 
FAITH IN MAINTENANCE STUDY DAY 19th November - bookings open now. 
 
ST PETER'S BOOK CLUB meets again at 7:30pm on Thursday 24th November. 
Please contact Susan Peatfield sjpeatfield@aol.com for all further details. 
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